

V  
SLP(C)No. 2185 OF 2003

ITEM No.MM-4  
(This matter is connected  
with Item No.5 - SLP2270/03)

Court No. 1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.2185/2003  
(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2002 in Appeal No.1158/02  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

CORPORATES COURIERS LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

CAMORON FINANCE & INVESTMENTS & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment )

Date : 04/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Harish N Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. V Balaji, Ms. Arthi Radhakrishna,  
Ms. Santhi and Mr. A.T.M. Sampath,Advs.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

.SP2

It is stated at the Bar that the auction has  
already been held and the sale is confirmed. In that  
view of the matter, no order. Put up the matter on the  
date fixed.

.SP1

(D.P. WALIA)  
Court Master

(S. KRISHNAN)  
Court Master