

SLP(C)No. 2185 OF 2003

ITEM No.59

Court No.11

SECTION IX  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.2185/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 19/12/2002 in AN 1158/02  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

CORPORATES COURIERS LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

CAMORON FINANCE & INVESTMENTS & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
With

SLP(C)No.2270/2003

Date : 10/03/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s) Mr. A.T.M. Sampath,Adv.  
Mr.V.Balaji,Adv.  
Ms.Aarthi Radhakrishnan,Adv.  
Mr.T.S. Samthi,Adv.  
Mr.S.S. Patyal,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.P.Chidambaran,Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Gopal Subramaniam,Adv.  
Mr.Mahesh Agarwala,Adv.  
Mr.Rishi Agarwala,Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mr.PN Misra,Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Sanjay Sarin,Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.SP2  
.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
As prayed on behalf of the petitioner list the  
matter on 13th March, 2003.

.SP1

(Usha Bhardwaj)  
P.S. to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)  
Court Master